Artist

Zach Top

Liz Anderson
Hank Williams, Jr.
Little Jimmy Dickens
Johnnie & Jack
Brenda Lee

Iris Larratt

Hank Thompson
The Grascals
Bobby Bare
Moon Mullican
Tibby Edwards
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Loretta Lynn
Tex Williams

The Delmore Brothers

Johnny Bond
Don Adams
Jesse McReynolds
Merle Haggard
Alabama

John Schneider
Lonestar

Red Foley
Johnny Bush
Marty Stuart
Lorrie Morgan
Joe Diffie

Jim Lauderdale
Buck Griffin
Hank Williams
Slim Whitman
Rhonda Vincent
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Title
Things To Do
Alpha And Omega

All My Rowdy Friends (Have Settled Down)

Country Ways And City Ideas
Look Out

Rock On Baby

You Can't Make Love To A Memory
That's Just My Truckin' Luck

Last Train To Clarksville
(Margie's At) The Lincoln Park Inn
| Was Sorta Wonderin'

There Ain't No Better Time
Mystery Train

My Baby Left Me

Are You Lonesome Tonight
Return To Sender

Kentucky Rain

Moody Blue

Album
ColdBeer & Country Music

Famous Lefty Flynn's

You Just Stepped In (From Stepping Out On Me)

Cheaters Never Prosper

She Left Me Standing On The Mountain
Around And Around The Figure 8

| Just Lost My Favorite Girl

El Cumbanchero (inst.)

Workin' Man Blues

Tennessee River

You're The Last Thing | Needed Tonight
Come Cryin' To Me

Easy To Please

Il Go To A Stranger

You Can't Stop Love

Train Wreck Of Emotion

Hollow Deep As Mine

Where The Sidewalk Ends

Bawlin' And Sqwallin'

My Heart Would Know

Chime Bells

I'm Not Over You

Famous Hot Rodders | Have Known (LP)

Bending The Rules

In Another World
Planet Of Love

Yodelin' (LP)

Label

Leo 33
independent
Elektra
Columbia
RCA Victor
MCA
Infinity

Dot
Rounder
RCA Victor
King
Mercury
Sun

RCA Victor
RCA Victor
RCA Victor
RCA Victor
RCA Victor
Decca
Capitol
King
Starday

D

OMS
Capitol
RCA

MCA

BNA
Decca
Stop

MCA

RCA
Monument
Reprise

Lin

MGM
Imperial
Giant

Year

2024
2003
1981
1959
1955
1974
1979
1975
2010
1969
1950
1955
1955
1956
1960
1962
1970
1976
1968
1950
1946
1965
1964
2004
1969
1980
1986
1997
1947
1969
1996
1988
2001
1991
1955
1951
1963
1993


Owner
Text Box
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Crystal Gayle Just One More You Don't Know Me Southpaw 2019
Kenny Price Walking On New Grass Boone 1966
Harold Morrison Flat Top Hop (inst.) Hoss, He's The Boss (LP) Decca 1965





