## Good 'N Country playlist 8-16-2025

Artist	Title	Album	Label	Year
Zach Top	Things To Do	ColdBeer & Country Music	Leo 33	2024
Liz Anderson	Alpha And Omega		independent	2003
Hank Williams, Jr.	All My Rowdy Friends (Have Settled Down)		Elektra	1981
Little Jimmy Dickens	Country Ways And City Ideas		Columbia	1959
Johnnie & Jack	Look Out		RCA Victor	1955
Brenda Lee	Rock On Baby		MCA	1974
Iris Larratt	You Can't Make Love To A Memory		Infinity	1979
Hank Thompson	That's Just My Truckin' Luck		Dot	1975
The Grascals	Last Train To Clarksville	Famous Lefty Flynn's	Rounder	2010
Bobby Bare	(Margie's At) The Lincoln Park Inn		RCA Victor	1969
Moon Mullican	I Was Sorta Wonderin'		King	1950
Tibby Edwards	There Ain't No Better Time		Mercury	1955
Elvis Presley	Mystery Train		Sun	1955
Elvis Presley	My Baby Left Me		RCA Victor	1956
Elvis Presley	Are You Lonesome Tonight		RCA Victor	1960
Elvis Presley	Return To Sender		RCA Victor	1962
Elvis Presley	Kentucky Rain		RCA Victor	1970
Elvis Presley	Moody Blue		RCA Victor	1976
Loretta Lynn	You Just Stepped In (From Stepping Out On N	Me)	Decca	1968
Tex Williams	Cheaters Never Prosper		Capitol	1950
The Delmore Brothers	She Left Me Standing On The Mountain		King	1946
Johnny Bond	Around And Around The Figure 8	Famous Hot Rodders I Have Known (LP)	Starday	1965
Don Adams	I Just Lost My Favorite Girl		D	1964
Jesse McReynolds	El Cumbanchero (inst.)	Bending The Rules	OMS	2004
Merle Haggard	Workin' Man Blues		Capitol	1969
Alabama	Tennessee River		RCA	1980
John Schneider	You're The Last Thing I Needed Tonight		MCA	1986
Lonestar	Come Cryin' To Me		BNA	1997
Red Foley	Easy To Please		Decca	1947
Johnny Bush	I'll Go To A Stranger		Stop	1969
Marty Stuart	You Can't Stop Love		MCA	1996
Lorrie Morgan	Train Wreck Of Emotion		RCA	1988
Joe Diffie	Hollow Deep As Mine	In Another World	Monument	2001
Jim Lauderdale	Where The Sidewalk Ends	Planet Of Love	Reprise	1991
Buck Griffin	Bawlin' And Sqwallin'		Lin	1955
Hank Williams	My Heart Would Know		MGM	1951
Slim Whitman	Chime Bells	Yodelin' (LP)	Imperial	1963
Rhonda Vincent	I'm Not Over You		Giant	1993

Crystal Gayle	Just One More	You Don't Know Me	Southpaw	2019
Kenny Price	Walking On New Grass		Boone	1966
Harold Morrison	Flat Top Hop (inst.)	Hoss, He's The Boss (LP)	Decca	1965